
Pos

Baby 60 - lic
1
2
3

Baby 60 - reg
1
2

Easy 60 - lic
1
2
3
4
5

Easy 60 - reg
1
2

No.

6
10
47

25
7

24
59
34

153
144

145
17

Name

Jan Pícha
Patrik Arnošt
Jan Wagenknecht

Filip Lutera
Kacper Sztuka

Jáchym Galáš
Dušan Kouřil
Ladislav Hevessy
Martin Antoš
Vanessa Hevessy

Hubert Laskowski
Maksymilian Florkiewicz

Class

Baby 60 - lic

Baby 60 - lic

Baby 60 - lic

Baby 60 - reg

Baby 60 - reg

Easy 60 - lic

Easy 60 - lic

Easy 60 - lic

Easy 60 - lic

Easy 60 - lic

Easy 60 - reg

Easy 60 - reg

Laps

8
8
8

8
8

8
8
8
8
5

8
8

Diff

2.568
2.729

5.892

0.339
1.373

13.472
3 Laps

0.977

Total Tm

6:53.918
6:56.486
6:56.647

7:02.157
7:08.049

6:45.554
6:45.893
6:46.927
6:59.026
4:15.318

6:50.692
6:51.669

Best Tm

50.715
51.088
50.786

52.029
50.961

50.295
50.228
50.249
51.580
50.439

50.667
50.730

Points

25
20
16

25
20

25
20
16
13
11

25
20

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
0.339

Avg. Speed
82,376

Best Lap Tm
50.228

Best Speed
83,141

Best Lap by
59 - Dušan Kouřil
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Karting Cup - Bruck an der Leitha
Baby 60, Easy 60

2. Bodovaná jízda

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:03:47

Bruck 1,160 Km

4.8.2013 10:58


